
2011

Played: 21     For: Goals Bhds Points Accuracy

Won: 14     Against: 305 270 2,100 113.0%

Lost: 7     Percentage: 279 253 1,927 110.3%

Drawn: - 109.0%

 

G B Pts G B Pts

1 Olinda-Ferny Creek H Won 20 20 11 131 16 15 111

2 Monbulk A Lost 24 18 6 114 21 12 138

3 Woori Yallock A Lost 86 8 5 53 20 19 139

4 Gembrook-Cockatoo H Won 1 16 15 111 16 14 110

5 Wandin A Won 51 22 11 143 13 14 92

6 Yarra Glen H Won 8 13 14 92 13 6 84

7 Warburton-Millgrove A Won 36 18 11 119 11 17 83

8 Healesville H Won 25 12 13 85 8 12 60

9 Mount Evelyn A Won 10 15 15 105 14 11 95

10 Olinda-Ferny Creek A Lost 24 7 10 52 10 16 76

11 Monbulk H Lost 16 11 21 87 15 13 103

12 Woori Yallock H Lost 26 6 7 43 10 9 69

13 Gembrook-Cockatoo A Lost 4 14 8 92 15 6 96

14 Wandin H Won 44 22 11 143 14 15 99

15 Yarra Glen A Won 21 16 16 112 14 7 91

16 Warburton-Millgrove H Lost 30 8 19 67 14 13 97

17 Healesville A Won 44 17 10 112 10 8 68

18 Mount Evelyn H Won 49 18 23 131 12 10 82

QF Woori Yallock F Won 24 15 13 103 12 7 79

SSF Monbulk F Won 37 16 15 111 10 14 74

GF Gembrook-Cockatoo F Won 13 13 16 94 11 15 81

           

           

Sat 23 Jul

Sat 16 Jul

Sat 9 Jul

Sat 11 Jun

Sun 5 Jun

Sat 18 Jun

Sat 25 Jun

Sat 2 Jul

 

 

Sat 24 Sep

Sat 10 Sep

Sat 3 Sep

Sat 27 Aug

Sat 20 Aug

Sat 13 Aug

Sat 6 Aug

Sat 30 Jul

Upwey-Tecoma

YVMDFL Division 1

Position (before finals): 3rd of 10

Position (after finals): 1st of 10

Sat 16 Apr

Sat 30 Apr

Sat 7 May

Sat 14 May

Sat 21 May

Upwey-Tecoma score Opposition score
MarginRound versus H/A/F Date W/L/D


